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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Weder Florian (2014) 20.00

+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Friedrich Ramon (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 20.00

+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00
+ Steffen Marco (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Von Ah Jonas (2014) 20.00

+ Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ von Ah Noah (2015) 10.00

1 d Rohrer Noah (2015) 20.00
+ Seiler Oliver (2014) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 10.00

2 Odermatt Krispin (2014) 19.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 9.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75

3 Rohrer Marco (2015) 18.75
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
- Abächerli Lars (2014) 9.00

4 a Wicki Kilian (2014) 18.50
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

4 b von Ah Noah (2015) 18.50
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 10.00
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

4 c Steffen Marco (2014) 18.50
+ Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 10.00
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

4 d Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50
+ Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 10.00

4 e Gasser Fabian (2014) 18.50
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

4 f Friedrich Ramon (2014) 18.50
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

4 g Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 18.50
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50

5 a Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 18.25
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50
+ Seiler Oliver (2014) 9.75

5 b Kläy Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Abächerli Lars (2014) 9.75
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

5 c Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.25
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 9.75

6 Abächerli Lars (2014) 17.75
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.75
- Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.00

7 a Zihlmann Luca (2014) 17.00
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

7 b Seiler Oliver (2014) 17.00
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50
o Schöpfer Lukas (2014) 8.50

7 c Reinhard Adrian (2014) 17.00
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

7 d Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 17.00
o von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50

7 e Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 17.00
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a von Ah Silvan (2012) 19.75

+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 10.00
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Kläy Elias (2011) 19.75

+ Berchtold Maurin (2013) 10.00
+ Marquis David (2013) 9.75

 
2 a Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 19.00

+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00
- Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.00

2 b von Ah Remo (2011) 19.00
- Epp Andre (2012) 9.00
+ Gasser Leo (2012) 10.00

2 c Vogler Lukas (2013) 19.00
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00

2 d Vogler Hannes (2013) 19.00
+ Huser Manuel (2013) 10.00
- Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 9.00

2 e Epp Andre (2012) 19.00
- von Ah Remo (2011) 9.00
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00

3 a von Wyl Corsin (2011) 18.75
- Achermann Simon (2011) 8.75
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 10.00

3 b Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.75
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75
- Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.00

3 c Blättler Linus (2011) 18.75
- Burch Marco (2011) 8.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 10.00

4 a Burch Marco (2011) 18.50
- Blättler Linus (2011) 8.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75

4 b Britschgi Nando (2012) 18.50
- Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75

4 c Sigrist Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Amgarten Kilian (2012) 9.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75

4 d Mathis Elia (2012) 18.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Huser Manuel (2013) 10.00

4 e Berchtold Maurin (2013) 18.50
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
+ Ming Noel (2013) 10.00

5 a Portmann Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 9.75

5 b Marquis David (2013) 18.25
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50

5 c Gasser Leo (2012) 18.25
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

5 d Britschgi Lio (2012) 18.25
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 9.75
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

5 e Berchtold Hannes (2011) 18.25
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
+ Amgarten Kilian (2012) 9.75

6 a Küchler Simon (2013) 17.50
- Andermatt David (2013) 9.00
o Blättler Linus (2011) 8.50

6 b Burch Renzo (2011) 17.50
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
- Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.00

6 c Andermatt David (2013) 17.50
- Küchler Simon (2013) 9.00
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

7 a Schnider Andrin (2012) 17.25
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
- Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75

7 b Gasser Tim (2012) 17.25
- Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.75
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

7 c Achermann Simon (2011) 17.25
- von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

8 a Riebli Julian (2013) 17.00
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

8 b Ming Noel (2013) 17.00
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50
o Berchtold Maurin (2013) 8.50

8 c Huser Manuel (2013) 17.00
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

8 d Amgarten Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Berchtold Hannes (2011) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 20.00

+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 19.75

+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00
+ Zihlmann Janick (2010) 9.75

 
2 b Felder Damian (2009) 19.75

+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

3 a von Ah Marc (2008) 19.50
+ Burch Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

3 b Vogler Jonas (2009) 19.50
+ Felder Matthias (2008) 9.75
+ Enz Jonas (2008) 9.75

4 a Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.75
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.00
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 9.75

4 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.75
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00
- Epp Fabian (2009) 8.75

4 c Gasser Rafael (2008) 18.75
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75

4 d Epp Fabian (2009) 18.75
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 10.00
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75

5 a Zihlmann Janick (2010) 18.50
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

5 b Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.50
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

5 c Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.50
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00
o Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.50

5 d Enz Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

6 a Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.25
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50

6 b von Ah Nik (2010) 18.25
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50
+ Burch Damian (2010) 9.75

6 c Hess Ennio (2009) 18.25
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

6 d Felder Matthias (2008) 18.25
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75

7 a Zumstein Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Felder Matthias (2008) 8.50

7 b Wicki Adrian (2010) 17.00
o Berchtold Marco (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

7 c von Ah Tim (2010) 17.00
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50

7 d Lustenberger Janis (2010) 17.00
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

7 e Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Enz Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.50

7 f Burch Patrick (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50

7 g Burch Damian (2010) 17.00
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50


